Create Event Design ORDER #0061 46

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Donna Robinson

(562) 474-8222 310-910-8517
PO: Order Date: March 3, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
10749 SOUTH ST.

CERRITOS, CA. 90703

EVENT DATE: MARCH 9TH, 2025
**EVENTS STARTS AT 3PM - 7PM**

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 7PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top 3 $250.00 T $750.00
Washington Dining Chair, Silver 14 $24.00 T $336.00
Champagne
Everly Sofa, Taupe 8ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
P
N
) Celine Ottoman, Taupe 4 $55.00 T $220.00
¥
L% 9 4
Wilshire Coffee Table 1 $125.00 T $125.00

= Washington Bar - Rose Gold 1 $300.00 T $300.00

i
Total General $2,431.00

Addtitions
Misc. 2 $10.00 T $20.00
Misc. 8 $28.00 T $224.00
Total Addtitions $244.00

Services

TRUCKING FEE 1 $175.00 $175.00
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Description
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
discount
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/10/2025 @ 02:50 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $100.00
2 $100.00
1 $-2.90

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$200.00
$200.00

$-2.90

$2,675.00
$572.10
$0.00
($267.50)
$2,979.60
($2,970.00)
$9.60
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