

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006146

Donna Robinson 310-910-8517

Order Date: March 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 10749 SOUTH ST. CERRITOS, CA. 90703

EVENT DATE: MARCH 9TH, 2025 **EVENTS STARTS AT 3PM - 7PM**

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 7PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	Washington Dining Chair, Silver Champagne	14	\$24.00	Т	\$336.00
	Everly Sofa, Taupe 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Taupe	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
IN	Wilshire Coffee Table	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Washington Bar - Rose Gold	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total General		\$2,431.00
Addtitions					
	Misc.	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	Misc.	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
			Total Addtitions		\$244.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
discount	1	\$-2.90	\$-2.90

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,675.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$572.10
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$267.50)
Total:	\$2,979.60
Payments:	(\$2,970.00)
Balance:	\$9.60